WEYMOUTH SCOTTISH COUNTRY DANCERS

Liz
Warm up and Stretching

Technique:

Formation — Set+Link for 2+3 cpls

using the hop to get round

J. Gaelforce Wind,
R. Glastonbury Tor,
S. Anne McArthur,

J. Itchy Feet,

Sue

J. Halloween,

J. All the Eights,

S. The Sleeping Warrior,
J. The Wee Cooper of Fife,

R. Tap the Barrel,

Thursday 31°* October 2024

7pm

Refreshments

8x32
8x32
3x32 3C

8x32

8x40
8x32
4x32
8x40 (10 bar phrases)

3x32 3C




